Finanzbedarf Gemeinden ohne Verbandsgemeindeumlage 2023

Auszahlungen
Ahlsdorf
Benndorf
Blankenheim
Bornstedt
Helbra
Hergisdorf
Klostermansfeld
Wimmelburg
Gesamt

Einzahlungen
Ahlsdorf
Benndorf
Blankenheim
Bornstedt
Helbra
Hergisdorf
Klostermansfeld
Wimmelburg
Gesamt

nachr.
Verbandsgemein
deumlage

Finanzmittel
Ahsldorf
Benndorf
Blankenheim
Bornstedt
Helbra
Hergisdorf
Klostermansfeld
Wimmelburg
Gesamt

Ifd. Verwaltungstatigkeit

1.740.600
1.461.900
980.800
779.700
2.908.000
1.272.300
1.846.400
1.356.900
12.346.600

Ifd. Verwaltungstatigkeit

1.645.500
2.139.600
1.251.300
896.500
4.508.100
1.645.700
2.930.400
900.200
15.917.300

5.429.600

Saldo

-95.100

677.700

270.500

116.800
1.600.100
373.400
1.084.000
-456.700
3.570.700

Finanzierungstatigkeit
260.200
129.800
107.500
35.700
288.900
254.000
279.500
7.100
1.362.700

Finanzierungstatigkeit

0

0

0

13.500

0

450.600

0

0

464.100

Saldo

-260.200
-129.800
-107.500
-22.200
-288.900
196.600
-279.500

-7.100
-898.600

Finanzbedarf gesamt

Investitionstatigkeit

145.000

178.100

111.500

368.400

760.700

84.800

596.300

742.500

2.987.300

Investitionstatigkeit

488.500

725.800

59.400

141.700

997.000

517.800

349.900

595.400

3.875.500

Saldo

343500

547700

-52100

-226700

236300

433000

-246400
-147100

888.200

3.560.300



